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Any objections to the above result must be made in writing within 7 days (3 September 19)5ﬂ &»m‘m;ffow (Secretary)

Name

M O'Rourke

B Lovell

T Atkin

T Atkin

T Atkin

T Atkin

T Atkin

T Atkin

T Atkin

T Atkin

J Gilbert

K Wilson & S Malin
J Gilbert

K Wilson & S Malin
Farrell & Brennan
Farrell & Brennan
B Lovell

Farrell & Brennan
K Wilson & S Malin
J Gilbert

J McNeill

P Mawby

J Gilbert

J Gilbert

J Gilbert

Farrell & Brennan
J McNeill

Farrell & Brennan
J Gilbert

J McNeill

T Collier

M O'Rourke
B Lovell
B Lovell

T Atkin
T Atkin
T Atkin

Results of the Kingsdown (4147) race flown on 31 August 2019

10 members sent 44 birds

Liberated at 13:30 hours in a 10 mph South west wind

Gold Ring Race
Prize Money £303.75

Club  Sec Distance Ring No

Monsell SR FC - N 157:0051 GB19Z227746
Monsell SR FC - N 157:1229 GB19Z16379
Dunchurch RPC - S 136:0013 GB19741128
Dunchurch RPC - S 136:0013 GB19741129
Dunchurch RPC - S 136:0013 GB19741170
Dunchurch RPC - S 136:0013 GB19Z41163
Dunchurch RPC - S 136:0013 GB19Z41105
Dunchurch RPC - S 136:0013 GB19N66832
Dunchurch RPC - S 136:0013  GB19Z41130
Dunchurch RPC - S 136:0013 GB19741115
Nuneaton NR HS - S 147:0208 GB19Z13062
Nuneaton NR HS - S 148:1491 GB19Z36887
Nuneaton NR HS - S 147:0208 GB19Z13033
Nuneaton NR HS - S 148:1491 GB19A21174
Lime Tree Park PC - S 135:0654 GB19766042
Lime Tree Park PC - S 135:.0654 GB19Z66059
Monsell SR FC - N 157:1229 GB19716391
Lime Tree Park PC - S 135:0654 GB19Z66079
Nuneaton NR HS - S 148:1491 GB19A21166
Nuneaton NR HS - S 147:0208 GB19Z13063
Trent Valley House HS - S 144:0634 GB19747611
Dunchurch RPC - S 140.0749 GB19B04053
Nuneaton NRHS - S 147:0208 GB19Z13058
Nuneaton NR HS - S 147:0208 GB19213072
Nuneaton NR HS - S 147:0208 GB19A21879
Lime Tree Park PC - S 135:0654 GB19766061
Trent Valley House HS - S 144:0634 GB19747602
Lime Tree Park PC - S 135:0654 GB19766071
Nuneaton NR HS - S 147:0208 GB19213022
Trent Valley House HS - S 144:0634 GB19Z47601
Barras Green HS - S 137:.0436  GB19Z54096

North Section
2 members sent 7 birds

Monsell SR FC - N 157:0051 GB19727746
Monsell SR FC - N 157:1229 GB19716379
Monsell SR FC - N 157:1229 GB19716391

South Section
8 members sent 37 birds

Dunchurch RPC - S 136:0013  GB19741128
Dunchurch RPC - S 136:0013  GB19741129
Dunchurch RPC - S 136:0013  GB19741170

Fly Time
02:46:46
02:47:46
02:27:43
02:27:43
02:27:43
02:27:44
02:27:44
02:27:45
02:27:46
02:30:44
02:50:24
02:55:38
02:54:12
02:57:29
02:45:02
02:45:05
03:12:40
02:47:54
03:12:06
03:11:29
03:12:59
03:08:41
03:21:11
03:34:02
03:41:29
03:31:41
03:55:05
04:02:23
04:27:11
04:30:49
04:24:08

02:46:46
02:47:46
03:12:40

02:27:43
02:27:43
02:27:43

Warwickshire & District Federation

Velocity
1657.232
1654.375
1620.473
1620.473
1620.473
1620.290
1620.290
1620.107
1619.924
1588.042
1519.531
1491.564
1486.383
1476.017
1443.672
1443.235
1440.566
1419.023
1363.711
1352.222
1316.585
1309.861
1287.025
1209.755
1169.063
1125.521
1080.796
982.964
969.102
938.184
914.523

1657.232
1654.375
1440.566

1620.473
1620.473
1620.473

Prize
£75.94
£45.56
£30.37

£19.69
£11.81
£7.88

£56.25
£33.75
£22.50



